Call  800.523.3602    •    Fax  215.831.7703    •    www.simkar.com 49
FLUORESCENT - industrial
IF Premium Turret Industrial Ordering Information
Series # Lamps Lamps Reflector Options
IF 2
3
4
22 = Tandem, 4 lamps
23 = Tandem, 6 lamps
24 = Tandem, 8 lamps
28 = 28W 48” T5
32 = 32W 48” T8
48 = 48” Slimline
96 = 96” Slimline
High Output
48 = 48” HO
54 = 54W T5HO
96 = �96” HO
Very High Output
48 = 48” VHO
96 = �96” VHO
A = Aperture, 15% uplight
IDP Industrial Decorative with Perforated Shielding
14 1/4"
2 3/8"
5 1/4"
3 3/4"
1 1/8"
IDP Industrial Decorative fixtures are ideal
for spaces where a more refined look is desired.
Finished end plates allow for attractive individual
mounting.
Dimensions
Housing
Die-formed heavy gauge steel with high-gloss, baked
white enamel finish over rust inhibiting phosphate
coat. 7/8” knockouts provided for easy installation.
Wired flip-up socket bars standard.
Reflector
Strong, rigid, die-formed white reflector in 4’
sections. Optional perforated reflector for ambient
uplight available.
IDP Industrial Decorative Ordering Information
 Series Lamps
IDP 232 = (2) 32W 48” T8
Ballast Voltage Accessories
B11 = Electronic T8
B11HP(x) = �HPT8*
UNV =
120-277V
PM(x) = Twin Pendant Mount, 2 white stems - specify length in inches (24, 36, 48, 60, 72)
CACC(xx) = �Cable Kit, includes 2 cables, mounting hardware, white power cord and canopies; specify
length in inches (48 or 72)
C = �Single white canopy
*CEE listed T8; specify (L)ow, (N)ormal, or (H)igh ballast factor. Contact factory for NEMA Premium.
Electrical
Fully wired for UNV 120-277V, 50-60Hz operation
with thermally protected, automatic resetting Class
P, sound rated A ballast as standard unless otherwise
specified. UL listed.
Mounting
Surface mount or pendant mount with aircraft cable
or stem/canopies. Individual mounting only.
FLUORESCENT
AVAILABLE